
Financial Year, December 2001  

  Category No. of shares held Percentage of 
shareholding 

A. Promoter's holding     

1. Promoters 

-Indian Promoters 

- Foreign Promoters 

  

69,99,460 

--- 

  

67.93 

--- 

2. Persons acting in Concert --- --- 

  Sub-Total 69,99,460 67.93 

B. Non-Promoters Holding     

3. Institutional Investors     

a.  Mutual Funds and UTI 11,43,625 11.10 

b. Banks, Financial Institutions, 
Insurance Companies (Central 
/ State Government 
Institutions / Non-
government Institutions) 

540 0.01 

c.  FIIs 6,51,146 6.32 

  Sub-Total 17,95,311 17.42 

4. Others     

a. Private Corporate Bodies 8,43,647 8.19 

b. Indian Public 5,77,271 5.60 

c. NRIs / OCBs 9,518 0.09 

d. Any Other: 

NSDL Transit Position 

  

78,043 

  

0.76 

  Sub-Total 15,08,479 14.64 

  GRAND TOTAL 1,03,03,250 100 

Note : Foreign Shareholding is 660664 Equity Shares, being held by FIIs / NRIs / 
OCBs, representing 6.41% of Share Capital. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Details of the shareholding of entities / persons holding more than 1% of 
the shares of the Company under each head is given hereinbelow: 

Name No. of shares held Percentage of 
shareholding 

Indian Promoters 

Jeetendra Kapoor 

Shobha Kapoor 

Ekta Kapoor 

Tusshar Kapoor 

 
 

14,13,500 

22,87,000 

22,87,000 

10,06,050 

 
 

13.72 

22.20 

22.20 

9.76 

Mutual Funds and UTI 

Unit Trust of India 

Alliance New Millennium Fund 

SBI Mutual Fund – Magnum Growth Fund 
1999 

 
 

1,79,917 

5,11,878 

1,37,500 

 
 

1.75 

4.97 

1.33 

  

Foreign Institutional Investors (FIIs) 

India Liberalisation Fund (Mauritius) Ltd. 

NTC – As Trustee of the Alliance Capital 
Group Trust 

 
 

2,50,000 

2,00,000 

 
 

2.43 

1.94 

Private Corporate Bodies 

Panthar Fincap & Management Services 
Ltd. 

 
 

4,64,500 

 
 

4.51 

 
 
For Balaji Telefilms Limited 

Ajay Patadia 
Company Secretary 
 


