## Financial Year, December 2001

	Category	No. of shares held	Percentage of shareholding
Α.	Promoter's holding		
1.	Promoters		
	-Indian Promoters	69,99,460	67.93
	- Foreign Promoters		
2.	Persons acting in Concert		
	Sub-Total	69,99,460	67.93
В.	Non-Promoters Holding		
3.	Institutional Investors		
a.	Mutual Funds and UTI	11,43,625	11.10
b.	Banks, Financial Institutions, Insurance Companies (Central / State Government Institutions / Non- government Institutions)	540	0.01
C.	FIIs	6,51,146	6.32
	Sub-Total	17,95,311	17.42
4.	Others		
а.	Private Corporate Bodies	8,43,647	8.19
b.	Indian Public	5,77,271	5.60
c.	NRIs / OCBs	9,518	0.09
d.	Any Other:		
	NSDL Transit Position	78,043	0.76
	Sub-Total	15,08,479	14.64
	GRAND TOTAL	1,03,03,250	100
	e : Foreign Shareholding is 660664 s, representing 6.41% of Share C		by FIIs / NRIs /

Name	No. of shares held	Percentage of shareholding
Indian Promoters		
Jeetendra Kapoor	14,13,500	13.72
Shobha Kapoor	22,87,000	22.20
Ekta Kapoor	22,87,000	22.20
Tusshar Kapoor	10,06,050	9.76
Mutual Funds and UTI		
Unit Trust of India	1,79,917	1.75
Alliance New Millennium Fund	5,11,878	4.97
SBI Mutual Fund – Magnum Growth Fund 1999	1,37,500	1.33
Foreign Institutional Investors (FIIs)		
India Liberalisation Fund (Mauritius) Ltd.	2,50,000	2.43
NTC – As Trustee of the Alliance Capital Group Trust	2,00,000	1.94
Private Corporate Bodies		
Panthar Fincap & Management Services Ltd.	4,64,500	4.51

## Details of the shareholding of entities / persons holding more than 1% of the shares of the Company under each head is given hereinbelow:

For Balaji Telefilms Limited

Ajay Patadia Company Secretary